
The Maple Leaf Classic – November 12, 2006

Result Juvenile Pre-Bronze Standard (W/Q) 

1 114 Iliya Alekseychuk Karyna Liubchenko North York, ON 
2 85 Gabriel Gefter Ilana Roitman Toronto, ON 
3 83 Denis Fichman Katerina Zabelina Thornhill, ON 
4 84 Vladimir Tsernovski Elinoy Limansky Toronto, ON 

Result Adult Pre-Bronze Standard (W/Q) 

1 43 Jonathan Spaetzel Carole Simmons Burlington, ON 
2 45 Michael Iacovelli Mirella Iacovelli Kleinburg, ON 
3 42 Robert Leggo Lisa Voll-Leggo Waterloo, ON 
4 44 Che Au-Young Santha Tsang Richmond Hill, ON 

Result Juvenile Pre-Bronze Latin (C/J) 

1 86 Alexandre Grynszpan Katerina Grynszpan Toronto, ON 
2 83 Denis Fichman Katerina Zabelina Thornhill, ON 
3 114 Iliya Alekseychuk Karyna Liubchenko North York, ON 
4 88 Jonathan Kamenetsky Abigail Xinkas Toronto, ON 
5 90 David Shmuelov Anna Shevchuk Toronto, ON 
6 87 Michael Bazarsky Morgana Lakatos Toronto, ON
S1 84 Vladimir Tsernovski Elinoy Limansky Toronto, ON 
S2 89 Daniel Fridman Victoria Biberberg Toronto, ON 

Result Junior Pre-Bronze Latin (C/J) 

1 91 Shawn Roitman Sofia Kuliev Toronto, ON 

Result Adult Pre-Bronze Latin (C/J) 

1 42 Robert Leggo Lisa Voll-Leggo Waterloo, ON 
2 46 Chito Deluna Sheila Deluna Richmond Hill, ON 
3 44 Che Au-Young Santha Tsang Richmond Hill, ON 

Result Juvenile Bronze Standard (W/F/Q) 

1 92 Liran Fraiman Maria Gladkikh Toronto, ON 
2 93 Matthew Natarov Natania Kleiner Toronto, ON 
3 130 Edgar Mostovoy Anfisa Lyasota Richmond Hill, ON

Result Junior Bronze Standard (W/F/Q) 

1 97 Nikita Ivanchenko Nicole Gynga Thornhill, ON 
2 115 Patrick Schnurbusch Liza Topounova Thornhill, ON 

Result Adult Bronze Standard (W/F/Q) 

1 43 Jonathan Spaetzel Carole Simmons Burlington, ON 
2 48 Ralf Schnurbush Guissoo Schnurbush Thornhill, ON 
3 47 Tom Hua Phung Hua Scarborough, ON 
4 49 Richard Chong Eva Wong Thornhill, ON 



Result Senior 1 Bronze Standard (W/F/Q) 

1 48 Ralf Schnurbush Guissoo Schnurbush Thornhill, ON 
2 47 Tom Hua Phung Hua Scarborough, ON 
3 49 Richard Chong Eva Wong Thornhill, ON 

Result Juvenile Bronze Latin (C/R/J) 

1 86 Alexandre Grynszpan Katerina Grynszpan Toronto, ON 
2 83 Denis Fichman Katerina Zabelina Thornhill, ON 
3 85 Gabriel Gefter Ilana Roitman Toronto, ON 
4 95 Lukas Barcz Daniela Velenta Thornhill, ON 
5 94 Stanislav Petrushkevich Elizabeth Crivoseia Newmarket, ON 
6 88 Jonathan Kamenetsky Abigail Xinkas Toronto, ON 
7 89 Daniel Fridman Victoria Biberberg Toronto, ON 
S1 130 Edgar Mostovoy Anfisa Lyasota Richmond Hill, ON
S2 87 Michael Bazarsky Morgana Lakatos Toronto, ON 
S3 90 David Shmuelov Anna Shevchuk Toronto, ON 
S4 84 Vladimir Tsernovski Elinoy Limansky Toronto, ON 

Result Junior Bronze Latin (C/R/J) 

1 91 Shawn Roitman Sofia Kuliev Toronto, ON 

Result Adult Bronze Latin (C/R/J) 

1 68 Nixon Wu Candy Leung Scarborough, ON 
2 45 Michael Iacovelli Mirella Iacovelli Kleinburg, ON 
3 48 Ralf Schnurbush Guissoo Schnurbush Thornhill, ON 
4 50 Ed Wong Maria Keung Thornhill, ON
5 42 Robert Leggo Lisa Voll-Leggo Waterloo, ON 

Result Senior 1 Bronze Latin (C/R/J)

1 48 Ralf Schnurbush Guissoo Schnurbush Thornhill, ON 
2 50 Ed Wong Maria Keung Thornhill, ON
3 45 Michael Iacovelli Mirella Iacovelli Kleinburg, ON 

Result Junior Silver Standard (W/T/Q) 

1 99 Artur Shigapov Dalia Vainer Thornhill, ON 

Result Adult Silver Standard (W/T/Q) 

1 119 Zoran Bojic Maria Bojic Thornhill, ON 
2 54 Ben Tam Flora Yim Thornhill, ON 
3 51 Joseph Sicilia Anastasia Mironenko Thornhill, ON 
4 52 Gordon Framst Joan Framst Guelph, ON 

Result Senior 1 Silver Standard (W/T/Q) 

1 54 Ben Tam Flora Yim Thornhill, ON 
2 119 Zoran Bojic Maria Bojic Thornhill, ON 
3 52 Gordon Framst Joan Framst Guelph, ON



Result Juvenile Silver Latin (C/R/S) 

1 92 Liran Fraiman Maria Gladkikh Toronto, ON 
2 93 Matthew Natarov Natania Kleiner Toronto, ON
3 85 Gabriel Gefter Ilana Roitman Toronto, ON 

Result Junior Silver Latin (C/R/S) 

1 97 Nikita Ivanchenko Nicole Gynga Thornhill, ON 
2 101 Simon Gagula Anastasia Aksjonova Toronto, ON 
3 100 Egor Sokolov Sandra Zaretsky Toronto, ON

Result Adult Silver Latin (C/R/S) 

1 55 Paul Brown Cathey Penalagan London, ON 
2 118 Yaroslav Tkachenko Olga Velenta Thornhill, ON

Result Senior 1 Silver Latin (C/R/S) 

1 55 Paul Brown Cathey Penalagan London, ON 

Result Junior Gold Standard (W/T/F/Q) 

1 102 Lignius Vaidila Rina Brandt Vaughan, ON 
2 103 Ben Voloh Olga Danilova Thornhill, ON 
3 104 Artur Yakovbov Avital Iakoubov Thornhill, ON 

Result Adult Gold Standard (W/T/F/Q) 

1 57 Stephen Bowdridge Heather Fairbairn NOVA SCOTIA 
2 55 Paul Brown Cathey Penalagan London, ON 
3 64 Liaolian Jiang Lina Yu Toronto, ON 
4 62 Asif Khan Sharon L Carton Mississauga, ON 
5 58 Robert Yeats Gertrude Yeats Toronto, ON 
6 60 David Redden Marie Robinson Scarborough, ON 
7 63 Eric Levesque Martine Langlier QUEBEC 
S1 61 Kim Lam Edith Lam Mississauga, ON 
S2 56 Don MacKay Esther MacKay Waterloo, ON 
S3 59 Colin Ashton Stella Chan Stouffville, ON 

Result Senior 1 Gold Standard (W/T/F/Q) 

1 57 Stephen Bowdridge Heather Fairbairn NOVA SCOTIA 
2 62 Asif Khan Sharon L Carton Mississauga, ON 
3 64 Liaolian Jiang Lina Yu Toronto, ON 
4 60 David Redden Marie Robinson Scarborough, ON 
5 55 Paul Brown Cathey Penalagan London, ON 
6 63 Eric Levesque Martine Langlier QUEBEC 
7 58 Robert Yeats Gertrude Yeats Toronto, ON 
S1 61 Kim Lam Edith Lam Mississauga, ON 
S2 56 Don MacKay Esther MacKay Waterloo, ON 
S3 65 Wing Keung Lau Mee Ling Lai Thornhill, ON 
S4 59 Colin Ashton Stella Chan Stouffville, ON 



Result  Juvenile Gold Latin (C/S/R/J) 

1 96 Simon Falk Anna Kurdina Toronto, ON
2 105 Milan Beker Ilana Khaykin Toronto, ON 

Result Junior Gold Latin (C/S/R/J) 

1 99 Artur Shigapov Dalia Vainer Thornhill, ON 
2 107 Shawn Potapowskai Anastassia Soboleva Toronto, ON
3 104 Artur Yakovbov Avital Iakoubov Thornhill, ON 
4 103 Ben Voloh Olga Danilova Thornhill, ON 
5 106 Dmitry Nesterov Emily Mrozinsky Thornhill, ON 
6 129 Adrian Krol Oliver Janeczek Toronto, ON

Result Youth Gold Latin (C/S/R/J) 

1 121 Roman Morozov Nicole Condotta North York, ON 

Result Adult Gold Latin (C/S/R/J) 

1 66 Yuri Grinev Anabeth de Castro Etobicoke, ON 
2 58 Robert Yeats Gertrude Yeats Toronto, ON 

Result Senior 1 Gold Latin (C/S/R/J) 

1 66 Yuri Grinev Anabeth de Castro Etobicoke, ON
2 58 Robert Yeats Gertrude Yeats Toronto, ON 
3 59 Colin Ashton Stella Chan Stouffville, ON 

Result Junior Gold Star Latin (C/S/R/P) 

1 99 Artur Shigapov Dalia Vainer Thornhill, ON 

Result Junior Pre-Champ Standard (W/T/F/Q) 

1 107 Shawn Potapowskai Anastassia Soboleva Toronto, ON 
2 127 Raanan Marants Anna Zakharova Toronto, ON 

Result Adult Pre-Champ Standard (W/T/F/Q) 

1 68 Nixon Wu Candy Leung Scarborough, ON 
2 66 Yuri Grinev Anabeth de Castro Etobicoke, ON 
3 67 Stanislav Tereschenko Elina Kutsman York, ON 

Result Senior 1 Pre-Champ Standard (W/T/F/Q) 

1 66 Yuri Grinev Anabeth de Castro Etobicoke, ON 
2 67 Stanislav Tereschenko Elina Kutsman York, ON 
3 73 Ken Leung Jenny Leung Thornhill, ON 
4 70 Richard Stahl Francine Poissant Guelph, ON 
5 72 John Choi Margaret Law Toronto, ON 
6 128 Marshall Kramer Jennifer Chan Toronto, ON 
S1 113 Stephen Woo Winnie Woo Markham, ON
S2 71 Edward Lee Jo-cy Lee Willowdale, ON 
S3 41 Tony Bombini Lina Perruzza Richmond Hill, ON 



Result Junior Pre-Champ Latin (C/S/R/J) 

1 108 Patrick Rucinski Ella Nusenbaum North York, ON 
2 102 Lignius Vaidila Rina Brandt Vaughan, ON 
3 109 Mark Boltiansky Sara Bakun Toronto, ON 
4 110 Nurlan Gallyamov Michelle Sandler Thornhill, ON 
5 127 Raanan Marants Anna Zakharova Toronto, ON
6 111 Simon Kagan Jessica Swietoniowska Thornhill, ON 

Result Youth Pre-Champ Latin (C/S/R/J) 

1 74 Ronen Cherniavski Ksenia Zakhryupina Thornhill, ON 
2 75 Daniel Grys Ariel Oziewicz Toronto, ON 
3 116 Sean Ienco Karolina Swietoniowska Vaughan, ON 
4 122 Vlad Gusev Kristina Kulikova North York, ON 
5 51 Joseph Sicilia Anastasia Mironenko Thornhill, ON 

Result Adult Pre-Champ Latin (C/S/R/J) 

1 74 Ronen Cherniavski Ksenia Zakhryupina Thornhill, ON 
2 116 Sean Ienco Karolina Swietoniowska Vaughan, ON 
3 122 Vlad Gusev Kristina Kulikova North York, ON 
4 75 Daniel Grys Ariel Oziewicz Toronto, ON 
5 51 Joseph Sicilia Anastasia Mironenko Thornhill, ON 

Result Senior 1 Pre-Champ Latin (C/S/R/J) 

1 70 Richard Stahl Francine Poissant Guelph, ON 
2 72 John Choi Margaret Law Toronto, ON 
3 41 Tony Bombini Lina Perruzza Richmond Hill, ON 

Result Junior Championship Standard (W/T/VW/F/Q) 

1 112 Winson Tam Anna Nina Kus Thornhill, ON 
2 127 Raanan Marants Anna Zakharova Toronto, ON 

Result Youth Championship Standard (W/T/VW/F/Q) 

1 123 Allan Gilin Anastasia Trutneva North York, ON 
2 77 Vlad Vynogradskyy Milda Gecaite North York, ON 

Result Adult Championship Standard (W/T/VW/F/Q) 

1 68 Nixon Wu Candy Leung Scarborough, ON 

Result Senior 1 Championship Standard (W/T/VW/F/Q) 

1 69 Eugene Pirko Zuzanna Vajcenfeld Toronto, ON
2 80 Stephen Kwong Betty Kwong Thornhill, ON 
3 70 Richard Stahl Francine Poissant Guelph, ON 
4 78 Pierre Legault Lyne Villeneuve QUEBEC 



Result Junior Championship Latin (C/S/R/P/J) 

1 112 Winson Tam Anna Nina Kus Thornhill, ON 
2 108 Patrick Rucinski Ella Nusenbaum North York, ON 
3 110 Nurlan Gallyamov Michelle Sandler Thornhill, ON 
4 127 Raanan Marants Anna Zakharova Toronto, ON 

Result Youth Championship Latin (C/S/R/P/J) 

1 123 Alan Gilin Anastasia Trutneva North York, ON 
2 77 Vlad Vynogradskyy Milda Gecaite North York, ON 

Result Adult Championship Latin (C/S/R/P/J) 

1 125 Kamil Studenny Katya Trubina North York, ON
2 81 Eyal Gleanz Magda Fialek Vaughan, ON 

Result Senior 1 Championship Latin (C/S/R/P/J) 

1 78 Pierre Legault Lyne Villeneuve QUEBEC 
2 72 John Choi Margaret Law Toronto, ON 


